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Chop Block - Luke Crossett
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  729.00 45.56 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  199.00 12.44 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  168.00 10.50 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  249.00 15.56 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  430.00 26.88 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  292.20 18.26 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  384.00 24.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  134.00 8.38 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  165.00 10.31 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  361.30 22.58 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  706.00 44.13
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  198.00 12.38
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  236.00 14.75
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  131.20 8.20
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  164.00 10.25
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  139.00 8.69
Brandon McManus K DEN 5  161.00 10.06 IR

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS - Tate Powers
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5  587.00 36.69 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  240.00 15.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  210.00 13.13 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  289.00 18.06 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8  159.00 9.94 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  243.20 15.20 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  317.00 19.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  343.00 21.44 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  211.00 13.19 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 7  281.20 17.58 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  536.00 33.50
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  220.00 13.75
Russell Gage WR ATL 10  187.00 11.69
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10  245.10 15.32
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  227.00 14.19
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  143.00 8.94
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5  9.00 0.56 IR

Fournettecations - Brad Barrier
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  792.00 49.50 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  111.00 6.94 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  180.00 11.25 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8  268.00 16.75 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  275.00 17.19 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  240.00 15.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  291.00 18.19 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  167.00 10.44 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  165.00 10.31 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  300.10 18.76 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  671.00 41.94
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  91.00 5.69
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8  99.50 6.22
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  74.00 4.63
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  262.00 16.38
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  169.00 10.56
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  208.00 13.00 IR

Joe Mama - Steven Trieu
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  706.00 44.13 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  215.00 13.44 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8  268.00 16.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  430.00 26.88 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  243.20 15.20 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  190.00 11.88 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  263.00 16.44 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  180.00 11.25 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  140.00 8.75 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 7  281.20 17.58 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  699.00 43.69
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  180.00 11.25
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  220.00 13.75
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  209.00 13.06
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8  159.00 9.94
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  151.00 9.44
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  119.00 7.44 IR

Master Bateser - Mandy Bates-Patterson
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  792.00 49.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  188.00 11.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  429.00 26.81 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  199.00 12.44 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  219.00 13.69 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  337.00 21.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  262.00 16.38 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  139.00 8.69 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  199.00 12.44 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10  285.20 17.83 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  605.00 37.81
James Conner RB PIT 4  170.00 10.63
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  236.00 14.75
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  262.00 16.38
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  227.00 14.19
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7  163.00 10.19
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  465.00 29.06 IR

Millerbruin - Sean Miller
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  786.00 49.13 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  429.00 26.81 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  205.00 12.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  262.00 16.38 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  274.00 17.13 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  194.00 12.13 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  231.00 14.44 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  312.00 19.50 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  162.00 10.13 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  291.70 18.23 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  731.00 45.69
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  226.00 14.13
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  177.00 11.06
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  231.00 14.44
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  125.00 7.81
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 9  284.80 17.80

Paco's Patrons - Cliff Crossett
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  803.00 50.19 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  453.00 28.31 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  279.00 17.44 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  196.60 12.29 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  318.00 19.88 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  292.90 18.31 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  319.00 19.94 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  151.00 9.44 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  199.00 12.44 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8  278.50 17.41 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  605.00 37.81
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  199.00 12.44
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  101.00 6.31
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  209.00 13.06
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  140.00 8.75
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  328.60 20.54

Panda Express - Richard
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  699.00 43.69 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  215.00 13.44 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  184.00 11.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  376.00 23.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  337.00 21.06 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  190.00 11.88 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  177.00 11.06 *
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9  109.00 6.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4  124.00 7.75 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5  275.40 17.21 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  570.00 35.63
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11  145.90 9.12
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4  73.00 4.56
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  162.20 10.14
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9  195.00 12.19
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10  147.00 9.19
James Conner RB PIT 4  170.00 10.63 IR
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Suq Madiq - Donovan Campione
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  803.00 50.19 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  280.00 17.50 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  177.00 11.06 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  289.00 18.06 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  234.00 14.63 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  292.20 18.26 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  319.00 19.94 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  116.00 7.25 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  162.00 10.13 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  308.20 19.26 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9  378.00 23.63
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  249.00 15.56
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  194.00 12.13
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  177.00 11.06
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11  84.00 5.25
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11  142.00 8.88

T.A.N - Gabe Marin
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  782.00 48.88 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  188.00 11.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  404.40 25.28 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  280.00 17.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  234.00 14.63 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  225.00 14.06 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  263.00 16.44 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  116.00 7.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  136.00 8.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  290.50 18.16 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  637.00 39.81
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  202.70 12.67
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  194.00 12.13
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  219.00 13.69
A.J. Green WR CIN 9  107.00 6.69
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  180.00 11.25

Talk to me Goose - BJ Del Toro
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  731.00 45.69 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  240.00 15.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  199.00 12.44 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10  193.60 12.10 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  384.00 24.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  274.00 17.13 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  231.00 14.44 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  312.00 19.50 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10  162.00 10.13 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  361.30 22.58 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  672.00 42.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  226.00 14.13
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  275.00 17.19
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  225.00 14.06
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  145.00 9.06
Dan Bailey K MIN 7  77.00 4.81
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  205.00 12.81 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  91.00 5.69 IR

The Four Assed Monkeys - Scott Holt
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  786.00 49.13 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  70.00 4.38 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  404.40 25.28 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  196.60 12.29 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  131.20 8.20 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  254.00 15.88 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  291.00 18.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  343.00 21.44 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  211.00 13.19 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  328.60 20.54 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  671.00 41.94
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  198.00 12.38
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  210.00 13.13
Russell Gage WR ATL 10  187.00 11.69
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  292.90 18.31
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  140.00 8.75
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  164.00 10.25 IR

The J'ger Bombs - Kevin Patterson
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  729.00 45.56 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  168.00 10.50 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  101.00 6.31 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  194.00 12.13 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  240.00 15.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  317.00 19.81 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  231.00 14.44 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  169.00 10.56 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  154.00 9.63 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  262.80 16.43 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  536.00 33.50
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  135.00 8.44
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  162.00 10.13
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9  130.00 8.13
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9  195.00 12.19
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  134.00 8.38
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9  374.00 23.38 IR
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  160.00 10.00 IR
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  208.00 13.00 IR
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  74.00 4.63 IR
George Kittle TE SFO 11  140.00 8.75 IR

Wolverine - Logan Adams
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  782.00 48.88 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  453.00 28.31 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  279.00 17.44 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  184.00 11.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  264.00 16.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  376.00 23.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  318.00 19.88 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  167.00 10.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  136.00 8.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  290.50 18.16 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  637.00 39.81
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8  185.00 11.56
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8  165.70 10.36
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  87.00 5.44
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  142.00 8.88
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  263.20 16.45
David Johnson RB HOU 8  183.00 11.44 IR
John Brown WR BUF 11  103.00 6.44 IR

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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